
Vance County Inspectors
 

Ballinger, Mike 

GFR Forestry Consultants 

220 Read Road, Warrenton, NC 27589 

252-430-4447 

mballinger@gfrforestry.com 

www.gfrforestry.com 

Boyd, Lawrence 

Union Level Land and Timber LLC 

23 Greta Lane, Henderson, NC 27537 

434-774-5601 

ruxboyd78@centurylink.net 

 

Broadwell, Jarratt 

GFR Forestry Consultants 

2416 Indore Road, Fuquay Varina, NC 27526 

919-623-4536 

jbroadwell@gfrforestry.com 

Dryman, William 

Bernard & Dryman Consulting Forestry, Inc. 

380 Shannon Court, Timberlake, NC 27583 

336-364-9203 

wdryman@aol.com 

 

 

Halley, David 

True North Forest Management Services 

4713 Salem Ridge Road, Holly Springs, NC 27540 

919-815-3468 

halleydave@aol.com 

www.truenorthforestry.biz 

Harrison, Randolph 

N.C. Forest Service 

2600 Howard Road, Raleigh, NC 27613 

919-841-4046 

randolph.harrison@ncagr.gov 

www.ncforestservice.gov 

 

Isom, Jeremy 

GFR Forestry Consultants, PLLC 

P.O. Box 488, Lillington, NC 27546-0488 

919-356-8938 

jisom@gfrforestry.com 

Johnson, Adam 

N.C. Forest Service 

19 Beechtree Trail, Kittrell, NC 27544 

252-432-3492 

adam.johnson@ncagr.gov 

www.ncforestservice.gov 

 

Kassnove, Eli 

Inez Forest Industries 

334 Rabbit Bottom Rd, Warrenton, NC 27589 

252-213-3121 

eli@inezforest.com 

www.inezforest.com 

Kerr, James 

J.E. Kerr Timber Co. 

jameskerrii@gmail.com, Roanoke Rapids, NC 27870 

252-537-0544 

jameskerrii@gmail.com 

 

King, Pat 

Georgia-Pacific 

12817 Baybriar Drive, Raleigh, NC 27613 

919-738-4457 

cpking@gapac.com 

Ludlum, Tony 

 

1705 Pine Forest Drive, Scotland Neck, NC 27874 

252-578-1736 

ludlum@suddenlink.net 

 

 

Montague, Robert 

N.C. Forest Service 

5087 Herbert Henley Road, Oxford, NC 27565 

919-693-3154 

rob.montague@ncagr.gov 

www.ncforestservice.gov 

Outland, Walter 

Forest Solutions, LLC 

1129 Culpepper Drive, Rocky Mount, NC 27803 

252-450-5774 

tommyoutland@hotmail.com 
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Ramsey, Philip 

N.C. Forest Service 

3314 N.C. Highway 86 South, Hillsborough, NC 27278 

919-732-8105 

philip.ramsey@ncagr.gov 

www.ncforestservice.gov 

Ricks, Greg 

LP Corporation 

1228 Mauldin Circle, Wake Forest, NC 27587 

919-451-5442 

greg.ricks@lpcorp.com 

www.lpcorp.com 

 

Roach, Jennifer 

N.C. Forest Service 

3678 Ben-Mil Court, Franklinton, NC 27525 

919-732-8105 

jennifer.roach@ncagr.gov 

www.ncforestservice.gov 

Stewart, Chris 

The Timber Company, LLC 

PO Box 668, Centerville, NC 27549 

919-608-7796 

chris@thetimberco.com 

www.thetimbercompanync.com 

 

Whitfield, Stephen 

Whitfield Forestry Consultants PLLC 

P.O. Box 31024, Raleigh, NC 27622 

919-302-4850 

sawhitfield@bellsouth.net 


